

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3911/2008

BHARAT MALUBHAI MODHWADIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS
and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4039 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 03/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Somnath, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter affidavit be filed on or before 29.09.2008.
List the matter on 29.09.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar